


SALMON CAVIAR WITH CROUTONS

ASSORTED MEAT 
(SALAMI, HOMEMADE CHOPPED SAUSAGE, CHICKEN ROLL, HAM)

FERMENTED MIXED VEGETABLES  
(APPLE, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, CABBAGE)

ASSORTED FISH 
(SALTED SALMON, BUTTERFISH, MUSSELS, BUTTER)

ASSORTED CHEESE PLATTER 
(CAMEMBERT, DOR BLUE, EMMENTAL, PARMESAN)

PICKLED PORCINI MUSHROOMS

PATE WITH CROUTONS AND CRANBERRY SAUCE

ASSORTED SALO 
(WITH GARLIC, PAPRIKA AND SPICES) WITH CROUTONS

SALMON ROLL WITH CHEESE AND HERBS 

MARINATED HERRING AND SCOMBER

TONGUE IN ASPIC 

TROUT IN ASPIC

STUFFED CHICKEN 

STUFFED PIKE

BLACK & GREEN OLIVES

50/50/20

300/100

300

200/50

200/100

150/50

150/50

150/50

100

200

150/50

300/150

1000

1000

50/50

650

400

180

690

550

180

225

155

330

220

220

375

750

135

95

PRICE, UAH



CAESAR WITH CHICKEN OR SALMON 

GREEK SALAD WITH FETA CHEESE

SALAD WITH SALMON GRAVLAX, SHRIMPS AND RICOTTA CHEESE

TRADITIONAL OLIVIER WITH CHICKEN

MARINATED TUNA SALAD WITH CHERRY TOMATOES AND AVOCADO

SALAD WITH PORK, BAKED VEGETABLES AND SAUCE

ROLL WITH VEAL, ASPARAGUS, BACON AND CHEESE

ROLL WITH PORK, CHEESE, TONGUE AND MUSHROOMS SAUCE

BAKED PORK RIBS

TONGUE STEWED IN CREAM

BAKED LAVASH WITH PORK AND SULUGUNI 
CHEESE AND TOMATOES

PRICE, UAH

200

200

200

200

200

200

225/325

150

465

165

430

235

150/50

150/50

100

200/50

200

370

230

155

410

195

BORSCHOK (UKRAINIAN BEET SOUP)

CHICKEN BROTH WITH CHICKEN AND NOODLES

CARPATHIANS SOUP WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS

CREPE WITH CHEESE AND MUSHROOMS

PRICE, UAH

250

250

250

50

70

65

60

175

55

65



BACKED DUCK WITH APPLES AND BERRY SAUCE

BAKED TURKEY FILLET WITH DOR BLUE CHEESE

SALMON STEAK

BAKED PORK HAM WITH DEMIGLAS SAUCE

BEEF HAM BAKED IN PLUM SAUCE

VEAL AND SPINACH ROLL

PORK AND MUSHROOMS ROLL

BAKED DRESSED CHICKEN

BAKED SEA BASS

BAKED DORADO

 BAKED TUNA

VEAL KEBAB

PORK KEBAB

CHIKEN KEBAB

1000/300/100

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

100

100

100

100

100

100

2030

1350

3300

1350

1400

2150

1370

630

470

395

370

285

160

125



Смачного!
Bon Appetit!

POTATOES BAKED IN A JOSPER OVEN

MASHED POTATOES

FRENCH FRIES

GRILLED VEGETABLES

PROVENCAL VEGETABLES WITH PARMESAN

ASPARAGUS

FRIED OYSTER MUSHROOMS AND CHAMPIGNONS

GRILLED CORN

MUSTARD, BBQ, BERRY, CHEESE, DEMIGLAS, MUSHROOMS SAUCE

PRICE, UAH

200

200

200

200

150

100

150

150

65

55

90

130

140

270

130

120

100 75




